
    

Fri., 12/14/18 6:00am—8:00pm 6am—8am &  

11:00am—7:30pm  

CLOSED 

Sat., 12/15/18 8:00am—4:00pm 8:00am—3:30pm CLOSED 

Sun., 12/16/18 12:00pm—5:00pm 12:00pm—4:30pm CLOSED 

Mon.& Tues.,  12/17 & 

12/18/18 

6:00am—8:00pm 6am—8am &  

11:00am—7:30pm  

CLOSED 

Wed., 12/19/18 6:00am—8:00am &   CLOSED 

Thurs., 12/20/18   CLOSED 

Fri., 12/21/18 6:00am—5:00pm 6am—8am &  

11:00am—4:30pm 

CLOSED 

Sat.—Tues., 12/22/18  

to 1/1/2019 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Wed.– Fri, 1/2 to 1/4/19 6:00am—8:00pm 6am—8am & 

11:00am—7:30pm  

CLOSED 

Sat., 1/5/19 8:00am—4:00pm 8:00am—3:30pm CLOSED 

Sun., 1/6/19 12:00pm—5:00pm 12:00pm—4:30pm CLOSED 

Mon.-Fri., 1/7 to 

1/11/19 

6:00am—8:00pm 6am—8am &  

11:00am—7:30pm  

CLOSED 

Sat., 1/12/19 8:00am—4:00pm 8:00am—3:30pm CLOSED 

Sun,. 1/13/19 12:00pm—11:00pm 12:00pm—10:00pm CLOSED 

        Date                                SRC                          SRC Pool                  HHS/Arena 

Campus Recreation 
Winter Break Schedule 
Dec. 2018– Jan. 2019 

CLOSED remainder of day due to POWER OUTAGE 

CLOSED ENTIRE DAY due to POWER OUTAGE 

Questions? Contact Theresa at X8096 or tortega@indstate.edu 


